
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201105013-15-1/1

GHAPAFA

18/05/2011  14:00
UP  TO  MATCH  13

STRLEK Manuel

MOUSA Alkhalaf 

KOPLJAR Marko

ALI Anad alderi

MOHAMMED Waleid 

KHAN Saeed

TOSKIC Alen

NASERDDINE Alsha

ALILOVIC Mirko

MARKO Bagaric

BASSEL Moussa 

HAMAD Abdulla b 

SPILER David

GOJUN Jakov

ANAS Mohamad al 

MOHID Abdulla b 

ABDULKAREEM Khad

GAJIC Dragan

ALILOVIC Mirko

ABDULKAREEM Khad

Total

Total  
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1/1
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3/6

4/13

3/6
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32/66

16/46

5/13

21/59

1/4

3/3

1/2

1/2

4/4

0/1

7/8

3/4

3/6

0/1

2/5

25/40

4/18

1/4

5/22

2/2

0/1

1/3

1/2

1/2

0/1

2/5

7/16

4/11

0/1

4/12

13/16

2/2

3/4

1/1

2/2

5/5

1/1

0/1

3/3

6/6

36/41

5/38

2/8

7/46

5/6

1/1

3/3

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

2/4

1/1

1/1

17/20

4/8

0/2

4/10

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/2

1/2

0/2

1/1

1/1

2/3

4/7

2/11

0/3

2/14

22/33

4/5

17/26

6/9

3/4

1/1

6/6

6/7

5/11

11/13

7/10

5/10

12/24

3/6

2/7

13/20

123/192

36/134

8/31

44/165

 66.7%

 80.0%

 65.4%

 66.7%

 75.0%

100%

100%

 85.7%

0.0%

 45.5%
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 26.7%

3

3

4

2

1

1

8

3

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

34

7

7

8

3

10

2

3

1

12

2

2

5

1

7

8

5

4

3

76

2

2

3

2

2

2

3

12

1
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1
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1

2

2

11

1

1

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

AL RAYYAN

(COURT PLAYER)

32

25

7

36

17

2

4

15

13

3

4

2

9

2

2

1

1

1

2

4

2

8 66

40

16

41

20

2

7

 48.5%

 62.5%

 43.8%

 87.8%

 85.0%

100.0%

 57.1%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

2

3

4

3

3

4

4

4

3

64

4

4

8

TIME

03:08:39

00:52:51

03:01:07

01:24:51

00:59:31

00:11:25

02:04:06

01:08:44

03:09:53

00:56:55

01:18:16

01:06:31

01:57:04

02:22:32

00:39:09

00:34:00

00:50:07

02:14:15

03:09:53

00:50:07

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Place 7-8

4

8

11

13

PIN

AS-LIB

THW

SSTARS

29:29 (12:18)

28:30 (14:14)

30:41 (15:19)

36:21 (17:7)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2011

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   16 201105016-42-1/1

2       1       1

2       1       4

3       5       3

3 STRLEK Manuel 4 MOUSA Alkhalaf 5 KOPLJAR Marko 6 ALI Anad alderi 7 MOHAMMED Waleid  8 KHAN Saeed 9 TOSKIC Alen 10 NASERDDINE 

12 ALILOVIC Mirko 13 MARKO Bagaric 14 BASSEL Moussa  15 HAMAD Abdulla b  18 SPILER David 19 GOJUN Jakov 20 ANAS Mohamad al  23 MOHID Abdulla b  

OPPONENT

31 ILIC Momir  24 OSCAR Perales  45 NENAD Bilbija  11 LEIS Raphael  18 RIBEIRO Felipe b  85 VANINI Fabio f  33 KLEIN Dominik w  4 TOERLEN Kenneth

 19 REICHMANN  4 EDUARD Fernandez  19 EDUARDO  3 PACHECO Fernando 7 DRAGICEVIC M  24 PALMARSSON  3 BLONDELL James  8 THOMAS Michael

AL RAYYAN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

30/35 39/50

16/19 6/12

2/4 12/17

1/2

9/13

4/9

9/14

5/8

16/26

8/23

10/19

9/1419/38

4/9

4/6

9/24

3/4

5/8

11/23

 12 ALILOVIC Mirko

 28 ABDULKAREEM 
Khad

 

 1 OMEYER Thierry

 1 DOS SANTOS Maik 

 2 JOSE MANUEL S

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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   1/6      5/8     0/14  

  4/19     4/9     6/19  

  4/16    8/19    4/24  

   1/3                  0/2   

   0/3      1/1      1/5   

   0/5      2/2     3/10  

   0/1      0/1      1/2   

   0/4      2/4      0/4   

  3/10     1/4     5/12  

   1/7      0/1      1/3   

   0/1      1/1      2/5   

   1/8      2/9      2/4   

   0/3      1/1      0/3   

   0/6      1/1      3/9   

   1/4      0/1      1/7   

AS-LIB 

PIN 

THW 

THW AS-LIB AS-LIB SSTARS PIN PIN THW SSTARS 

THW AS-LIB AS-LIB PIN THW  THW SSTARS  SSTARS
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